Walk-in Customer
(Unregistered)

S.No Description of Products/Services HSN/SAC Qty Unit Price Total

1 Notebook 4820 5 â‚¹40.00 â‚¹200.00

2 Ball Pen 9608 10 â‚¹15.00 â‚¹150.00

Sub Total â‚¹350.00

CGST @ 9% â‚¹31.50

SGST @ 9% â‚¹31.50

Total Invoice Value â‚¹413.00

Amount in words:
Rupees Four Hundred Thirteen Only

For Sample Stores Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory

Important Notes:

This simplified invoice format is for B2C supplies only (supplies to unregistered persons/customers).
Recipient details other than name may not be mandatory for supplies of value less than â‚¹50,000.